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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Tumuyk 1A,
MeTtpyHsk .HO.
Ocran'tok T.B.
FepriynHmnin A.B.
Mocmnuyk B.B.
Co3aHcbkuin B.B.
Ximeit B.O.
Co3saHcbkuii M.B.
Kosanbuyk M.I.
JNlaBpuHOBKMY A.P.
KywHipuyk J1.9.
MwuHbO .M.
Boiiko 11.0.
JNlereHbkux .M.
IBacumk A.B.
Anknesny AB.
3onoTHIOK B.M.
Mpw, B.€.
bineluyk B.l.

Naraxescbknin P.B.

Yena |.M.
CewmeHtok I1.B.
Xagxa B.M.
MouapHwii B.B.

Mita b.b.
EpcreHtok 1.O.

Kosanbuyk M.M.

Bynka IN.I.
Vocenuyk B.B.
Fanbyak V.H.

Bynka IN.I.

Bynka IN.I.

Bynka IM.I.
Fanbuak M.H.
Fanbyak V.H.
Epcrentok 1.O.

3010THIOK B.M.
30n0THIOK B.M.
IBacuk A.B.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 1

2024
MigBonouncek

B 348 [1/ 49.5232833 /] 26.1169933

Kny6 IBaHo-®paHKiBCbK

12.05.2024 07:30:01

CoHAYHO

30

1254

138.043

251

143

108

Kop, Kny6

180037  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
181116  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
180041  IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
180012  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
180049  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
185096  IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
180007  IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
180077  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
180006  IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
180038  IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
180033  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
185223  IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
180022  IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
180079  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
180057  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
180047  IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
185226  IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
180001  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
180016  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
181095  IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
180028  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
180050  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
180031  IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
185227  IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
181054  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
180015  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
183716  IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
180042  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
180059  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
185158  IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
180042  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
180042  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
180042  IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
185158  IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
185158  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
180015  IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
185226  IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
185226  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
180057  IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro

LLBnakicTb nepuoro

LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOrO

BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY

3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY

TpuBanictb KOHKypCy

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo
44
42
48
35
50
73
39
52
74
26
31
36
84
53
43
40
57
90
40
35
5
74
22
25
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MpunsosBunx
17
15
15
14
13
23
13
17
21
13
6
11
12
12
7
5
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09:12:37
09:07:56
1453.59

1248.18

08:53:52
09:33:30
00:39:38

101
150

banun
496.32
495.20
49472
486.48
483.84
481.60
480.88
479.68
479.04
478.64
477.84
47144
464.80
464.40
459.84
45488
448.56
44552
441.20
348.56
262.16
254.16
178.96
90.24
89.76
81.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom
496.32
495.20
49472
48648
483.84
481.60
480.88
479.68
479.04
478.64
477.84
47144
464.80
464.40
459.84
454 .88
448.56
44552
441.20
348.56
262.16
254.16
178.96
90.24
89.76
81.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

IBacumk A.B.
IBacuk A1.B.
IBacvk A.B.
Mocenuyk B.B.
Vocenuyk B.B.
Mocenuyk B.B.
I7Iocenuy|< B.B.
Mocunuyk B.B.
Kosanbuyk M.I.

Naraxescbknin P.B.
Naraxescbkuii P.B.
Naraxescbkuii P.B.
Naraxescbkuii P.B.
Naraxescbkuii P.B.

Naraxescbknin P.B.

MuHbo |.M.
MouapHwii B.B.
MouapHwuii B.B.

IMita B.b.
MMita B.b.
MMita B.B.
CewmeHtok I1.B.
Xagykain B.M.
Xagxxan B.M.
Yena .M.
AHknesny A.B.
AHknesny A.B.

180057
180057
180057
180059
180059
180059
180059
180049
180006
181095
181095
181095
181095
181095
181095
185223
185227
185227
181054
181054
181054
180050
180031
180031
180028
180047
180047

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
IBaHO-® paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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